
All For Kids
Conference Center
Conference & Meeting Room Rentals
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The state of the art 27,368 square-foot facility is conveniently located
off Rancho Vista Boulevard (Avenue P) near Lowe’s.

The conference center can accommodate trainings, workshops, 
business meetings, seminars, parties, and special events.

Conference and training rooms offer audio visual equipment, wireless 
internet access and exceptional customer service. 

The versatile areas can host from 10 to 100 guests in comfort and the 
center‘s garden courtyard and sports court is perfect for outside
entertaining.
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First 2 hours

First 3 hours
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8 Hours

8 Hours
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Per Hour

After Hours
Per Hour

Capacity: 70
Room Styles:
• Banquet 
• Classroom 
• Conference 
• Hollow Square 
• Theater 
• U-shape

$150

$100

$300

$500

$400

$200

$50

$50

$100

$200

$150

$100

Capacity: 20* 
Room Styles:
• Hollow Square 
• Theater

$100

$100

$200

$200

$200

$100

Capacity: 15*
Room Styles: 
• Conference 
• Theater

$550

$500

$1,100

$1,700

$75

$75

 Can be rented on Saturday on a case-by-case basis for an additional fee

$150

$300

$225

$150

Room Reservation Rates

Hours of
Operation

Monday - Friday: 7am-9pm



U-Shape 
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Banquet* 
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Classroom 
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Contact

*Style based on room furniture availability.
Round tables available for rental fee.

For conference rental
information, please call
661.208.4248 or email
FalstaffHawkins@allforkids.org
All For Kids
525 West Avenue P4
Palmdale, CA 93551 

Children’s Bureau of Southern California DBA All For Kids

mailto:FalstaffHawkins@all4kids.org

